
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

942 1889890Dan Hurn 88810 29141/15/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CAHurnSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorPro Open81Dan00:01:59.908 1 00:01:59.90800:00:00.00000:07:30.183 1 00:09:30.09100:00:00.00000:07:26.684 1 00:16:56.77500:00:00.00000:07:20.714 1 00:24:17.48900:00:00.000

Sun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 15, 2023

Pro Open



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

943 1889890Dennis Willie 88810 32291/15/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CAWillieSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Dennis00:01:15.598 3 00:01:15.59800:00:06.73100:08:25.434 3 00:09:41.03200:00:35.70100:08:24.734 2 00:18:05.76600:00:49.13100:08:22.993 2 00:26:28.75900:00:57.55000:10:23.926 1

19 2889890Bruce St Germain 88820 251/15/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CASt GermainSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Bruce00:01:07.858 1 00:01:07.85800:00:00.00000:07:57.473 2 00:09:05.33100:00:01.66000:08:11.304 1 00:17:16.63500:00:00.00000:08:14.574 1 00:25:31.20900:00:00.00000:13:15.447 2

20 3889890Chris Cr Linny Lindstrom88830 3161/15/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CALindstromSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Chris Cr Linny00:01:08.867 2 00:01:08.86700:00:01.00900:07:54.804 1 00:09:03.67100:00:00.000

Sun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 15, 2023

1000cc Turbo



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:36:52.685 00:00:00.00000:08:33.474 1 00:45:26.15900:00:00.000

00:38:46.656 00:01:53.97100:08:28.184 2 00:47:14.84000:01:48.681



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

948 1889890Michael Burnstein 88810 2951/15/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CABurnsteinSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc N/A83Michael00:01:09.606 1 00:01:09.60600:00:00.00000:07:13.268 1 00:08:22.87400:00:00.00000:07:22.864 1 00:15:45.73800:00:00.00000:07:20.708 1 00:23:06.44600:00:00.00000:07:17.246 1

Sun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 15, 2023

1000cc N/A



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:30:23.692 00:00:00.00000:07:16.581 1 00:37:40.27300:00:00.00000:07:22.145 1 00:45:02.41800:00:00.000



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

923 1889890Taylor Bedoya 88810 6941/15/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CABedoyaSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Taylor00:01:01.618 2 00:01:01.61800:00:00.56000:07:25.833 3 00:08:27.45100:00:00.20000:07:21.304 2 00:15:48.75500:00:06.13100:07:15.013 2 00:23:03.76800:00:09.79000:07:14.154 1

50 2889890Brian Willett 88820 9511/15/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAWillettSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Brian00:01:03.348 4 00:01:03.34800:00:00.25000:07:23.903 2 00:08:27.25100:00:12.61000:07:27.854 3 00:15:55.10500:00:06.35000:07:31.973 3 00:23:27.07800:00:23.31000:07:43.164 2

26 3889890Lance Sutton Jr 88830 7151/15/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CASutton JrSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Lance00:01:03.098 3 00:01:03.09800:00:01.48000:07:24.913 4 00:08:28.011 00:00:00.56000:07:14.613 1 00:15:42.62400:00:00.00000:07:11.354 1 00:22:53.97800:00:00.000

51 4889890Johnson Jesse 88840 191/15/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAJesseSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Johnson00:01:07.888 5 00:01:07.88800:00:04.54000:08:40.294 5 00:09:48.18200:01:20.17100:08:03.504 4 00:17:51.68600:01:56.58100:07:52.833 4 00:25:44.51900:02:17.441

21 5889890Chace Crawford 88850 8081/15/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CACrawfordSun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Chace00:01:01.058 1 00:01:01.05800:00:00.00000:07:13.583 1 00:08:14.64100:00:00.000

Sun Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 15, 2023

Youth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:30:17.922 00:00:00.00000:07:18.013 1 00:37:35.93500:00:00.00000:07:22.224 1 00:44:58.15900:00:00.000

00:31:10.242 00:00:52.32000:07:54.844 2 00:39:05.08600:01:29.151


